
9” Hi – TOP APPLE PIE - 48oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable 
shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for 
dusting (enriched bleached wheat flour(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour, potassium bromate. Fill 
Ingredients: Fresh apples, sugar, modified corn starch, cinnamon, nutmeg. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” BUMBLEBERRY PIE – 41oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated veg oil (soybean / 
cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for dusting (enriched bleached wheat 
flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley 
flour, potassium bromate). Fill Ingredients: Fresh apples, sugar, red tart cherries, 
raspberries, blackberries, blueberries, modified tapioca starch, cinnamon. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
8" Chocolate Cream pie - 32oz 
Ingredients: Crust: wheat flour, sugar, butter, palm oil, water, salt, natural & 
artificial flavors. Fill Ingredients:Water, high fructose corn syrup, nonfat milk 
powder, butter, modified food starch, cocoa powder, natural & artificial flavors, 
salt.Topping: grade A cream, sucrose, corn syrup, nonfat milk solids, modified 
food starch, sodium citrate, natural & artificial flavors, xanthan gum, polysorbate 
80. 
Allergens: Milk, Wheat, Soy. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” APPLE CRUMB PIE – 43oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated veg oil 
(soybean / cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for dusting (enriched 
bleached wheat flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 
acid), malted barley flour, potassium bromate). Fill Ingredients: Fresh apples, 
sugar, modified starch, cinnamon, nutmeg. Top Ingredients: Sugar, bleached 
flour, margarine, modified food starch, soybean oil, cinnamon, baking soda, 
sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate, dairy whey, soy flour, 
salt, vital gluten, emulsifiers (sodium stearoyl lactylate, glycerol monostearate, 
propylene glycol monostearate), natural & artificial flavor. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY, MILK 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” ORCHARD BLUEBERRY PIE – 44oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable 
shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for 
dusting (enriched bleached wheat flour(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour, potassium bromate. Fill 
Ingredients: Blueberries, sugar, modified corn starch. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY. 
 
 



9” APPLE RASPBERRY PIE – 48oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable 
shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for 
dusting (enriched bleached wheat flour(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour, potassium bromate). Fill 
Ingredients: Fresh apples, raspberries, sugar, modified corn starch, cinnamon, 
and nutmeg. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” No Sugar Added APPLE PIE – 48oz 
Ingredients: Crust: unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable 
shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for 
dusting (enriched bleached wheat flour(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), malted barley flour, potassium bromate. Fill 
Ingredients: Fresh apples, modified corn starch, cinnamon, and nutmeg. 
Allergens: WHEAT, SOY. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” STRAWBERRY RHUBARB PIE - 44oz 
Ingredients: Crust:  unbleached pastry flour, partially hydrogenated vegetable 
shortening (soybean and/or cottonseed), water, corn sugar, salt, patent flour for dusting 
(enriched bleached wheat flour(niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, 
folic acid), malted barley flour).  Filling:  Rhubarb, Strawberries, sugar, water, corn 
syrup, modified food starch, fructose corn syrup, contains 2% or less of the following:  
Citric acid, preservatives (potassium sorbate, sodium propionate), Red 40. 
Allergens: WHEAT. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” Pecan Pie - 42 oz 
Ingredients: Crust: Wheat flour, water, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, 
dextrose, salt, whole wheat/graham flour. Filling Ingredients: Corn syrup, sugar, 
water, pecans, whole eggs, butter, food starch modified, nonfat milk, palm and 
palm kernel oil, molasses, honey, baking soda, natural and artificial flavors, 
maltodextrin, rice syrup, rice flour, citric acid, dextrin gum, potassium sorbate and 
sodium propionate (preservative). 
Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
9” Pumpkin Pie - 40oz 
Ingredients: Crust: Enriched unbleached wheat flour (niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, salt. Fill Ingredients: 
Pumpkin, water, sugar, brown sugar, soybean oil, whole egg, non-fat milk 
powder, modified food starch, whey, salt, cinnamon, citric acid, sodium benzoate, 
sorbic acid (preservatives), carob bean gum, spices. 
Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Milk. 


